
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

P o s . i n  K l s .  
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

St.Nr. 

136 
67 

265 
60 

426 
568 
204 
816 
550 

101* 
21 

298 
80 
24 
12 
93 

414 
49 

572 
174 
413 
308 

Name 

Luca Harms 
Lukas Hechtel 
Leon Bonn 
Maximilian Langbein 
Moses Röder 
Maximilian Schiszler 
Max  Hennemann 
Emil-Manuel Buccioni 
Noel Schmitt 
Elias Bachmann 
Christian Mayer 
Raphael Montag 
Luca Rottler 
Leon Weikum 
Loris Ehrensperger 
Tim Merkel 
Max Schipper 
Fabian Koza 
Kevin Schnelle 
Tizian Späth 
Justin Ehrlinger 
Steve  Lee Zimmermann 

Klasse 

M X2 -  Jugend (14-18J.) 

M X2 -  Jugend (14-18J.) 

M X2 -  Jugend (14-18J.) 

M X2 -  Jugend (14-18J.) 

M X2 -  Jugend (14-18J.) 

M X2 -  Jugend (14-18J.) 

M X2 -  Jugend (14-18J.) 

M X2 -  Jugend (14-18J.) 

M X2 -  Jugend (14-18J.) 

M X2 -  Jugend (14-18J.) 

M X2 -  Jugend (14-18J.) 

M X2 -  Jugend (14-18J.) 

M X2 -  Jugend (14-18J.) 

M X2 -  Jugend (14-18J.) 

M X2 -  Jugend (14-18J.) 

M X2 -  Jugend (14-18J.) 

M X2 -  Jugend (14-18J.) 

M X2 -  Jugend (14-18J.) 

M X2 -  Jugend (14-18J.) 

M X2 -  Jugend (14-18J.) 

M X2 -  Jugend (14-18J.) 

M X2 -  Jugend (14-18J.) 

Beste Zeit. 

2:03.172 
2:04.419 
2:07.596 
2:07.772 
2:07.991 
2:08.676 
2:10.440 
2:10.477 
2:12.484 
2:12.832 
2:14.895 
2:15.883 
2:18.622 
2:20.170 
2:24.856 
2:25.374 
2:36.660 
2:39.647 
2:45.445 
2:52.811 
3:03.849 

Diff. 

1.247 
4.424 
4.600 
4.819 
5.504 
7.268 
7.305 
9.312 
9.660 

11.723 
12.711 
15.450 
16.998 
21.684 
22.202 
33.488 
36.475 
42.273 
49.639 

1:00.677 

Beste Geschw. 

43,841 
43,402 
42,321 
42,263 
42,190 
41,966 
41,398 
41,387 
40,760 
40,653 
40,031 
39,740 
38,955 
38,525 
37,278 
37,146 
34,470 
33,825 
32,639 
31,248 
29,372 

- 

In Runde 

5 
4 
5 
6 
6 
6 
4 
3 
2 
5 
4 
3 
8 
5 
6 
2 
3 
6 
4 
4 
3 
0 

Nat 

DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

AUT 
DEU 
DEU 

DEU 
DEU 

Club 

MC Ansbach e.V. 
MSC Freisinger Bär 

MC Augsburg 

MSC Freisinger Bär 

AC Kronach im ADAC 
MSC Fränkische Schweiz 

MC Ansbach e.V. 
MSC Berching e.V. 

MSC Aischgrund e.V. 

MSC Mühlhausen e.V. im ADAC 

 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Zeitnahme:                         Rennleiter:                          Aushang:         Uhr

V3 ADAC Nordbayern MX Cup MC Ansbacher  
[5] MX 2-Jugend 

Freies Training 

Training (20:00 Zeit) started at 7:46:20 

MC Ansbach 1,500 km 

09.06.2019 07:45 

 
Reg-Nr. 144/2019

 ADAC Nordbayern MX Cup / 42.Ansbacher ADAC Motocross
08./09. Juni 2019                 MC-Ansbach e.V. im ADAC


